ML56 LED
System
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927
ML5609930
ML5609935
ML5609940
5-Inch and 6-Inch

M L 5 6  L E D  S y s t e m
9 0 0  S e r i e s  /  9 0  C R I
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ML5609930  593WB
Order LED Module and trim separately.
A complete system also includes a compatible housing (new construction, remodel, or existing retrofit).  Housing compatibility in the ML56 System is determined by the ML56 trim dimensions.
ML56 trims are available in 5” and 6” aperture (5” = 59xx series and 6” = 69xx series trims).  Refer to Housing – Trim Compatibility in this document.
ML56 LED Light Modules
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML56 LED 5" and 6" Trims ML56 System Accessories
ML5609927= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight
Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight
Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight
Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight
Light Module, 900 lumen,
90CRI, 4000K
590 Series - 5" LED Trims
591WB=5" LED Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”, Shallow White Baffle & Flange – Shallow
and Standard housings
	 (For use with 600 Series LED Light Modules only)
592SC=5" LED Trim, Specular Reflector & White Flange
592H=5" LED Trim, Haze Reflector & White Flange
592W=5" LED Trim, White Reflector & Flange
593WB=5" LED Trim, White Micro-Step Baffle & Flange
593BB=5" LED  Trim, Black Micro-Step Baffle  &   White Flange
593SNB=5" LED  Trim, Satin Nickel Micro-Step Baffle  & Flange
593TBZB=5" LED  Trim, Tuscan Bronze Micro-Step Baffle  & Flange
594WB=5" LED Directional  Trim,  White Eyeball, Baffle  & Flange – Shallow and
Standard Housings
594SNB=5" LED Directional  Trim, Satin Nickel Eyeball, Baffle  & Flange – Shallow and
Standard Housings
594TBZB=5" LED Directional  Trim, Tuscan Bronze Eyeball, Baffle  & Flange – Shallow
and Standard Housings
595WW=5" LED  Trim, Wall Wash - Specular Reflector, Repositionable Specular Kick
Reflector, White Flange
596WB=5" LED  Trim,  White Shallow Baffle  & Flange – Shallow and Standard
Housings
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
691WB=6" LED  Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”,  White Shallow Baffle & Flange – Shallow
and Standard housings
	 (For use with 600 Series LED Light Modules only)
692SC=6" LED  Trim, Specular Reflector &  White Flange
692H=6" LED  Trim, Haze Reflector &  White Flange
692W=6" LED  Trim,  White Reflector  & Flange
693WB=6" LED  Trim,  White Micro-Step Baffle  & Flange
693BB=6" LED  Trim, Black Micro-Step Baffle  &   White Flange
693SNB=6" LED  Trim, Satin Nickel Micro-Step Baffle  & Flange
693TBZB=6" LED  Trim, Tuscan Bronze Micro-Step Baffle  & Flange
694WB=6" LED Directional  Trim,  White Eyeball, Baffle  & Flange – Shallow and